
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALWAYS	GIVE	BACK	MILITARY	VETERANS	CHARITY	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-
30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,829.37
2024-06-02 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/27	TO	6/2 txn_0eHXkWZ -$7.00 $1,822.37
2024-06-03 X txn_wNHKab4 -$8.00 $1,814.37
2024-06-03 KICK	STREAMING	TRANSFER txn_R2HMg4a $213.30 $2,027.67
2024-06-03 Amazon txn_zVHd0Gg -$45.99 $1,981.68
2024-06-04 Donation	from	TOMMY	TACTIX txn_zVHd0P2 $114.00 $2,095.68
2024-06-04 Donation	from	RICHARD	ELLZEY txn_kWHRgK8 $50.00 $2,145.68
2024-06-04 Donation	from	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES txn_LgHJPLL $850.00 $2,995.68
2024-06-04 ACH	TO	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES	(TTR	MSP) txn_yXHbm2Q -$1,599.49 $1,396.19
2024-06-04 Donation	from	BIGZTHAGRUMP txn_V0HOmNn $154.05 $1,550.24
2024-06-04 Donation	from	JOSHUA	HASELTON txn_5wHrmBR $1.00 $1,551.24
2024-06-04 Donation	from	BRIAN	TAYLOR txn_vgHr6AV $60.00 $1,611.24
2024-06-06 THE	UPS	STORE	6255 txn_GkHW56d -$15.46 $1,595.78
2024-06-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/3	TO	6/9 txn_p5HxLw4 -$100.96 $1,494.82
2024-06-10 Donation	from	RICHARD	BAIRD txn_NQHgrlP $1,000.00 $2,494.82
2024-06-11 Donation	from	BRANDON	GUZMAN txn_wNHKrQL $10.00 $2,504.82
2024-06-12 Donation	from	BRANDON	GUZMAN txn_ZeHmr6q $50.00 $2,554.82
2024-06-13 Donation	from	SELF	REZ	COFFEE	COMPANY txn_wNHKrWP $10.00 $2,564.82
2024-06-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/10	TO	6/16 txn_d7HvpbQ -$74.24 $2,490.58
2024-06-16 Donation	from	SELF	REZ	COFFEE	COMPANY txn_XGHEnNP $10.00 $2,500.58
2024-06-17 Donation	from	FLIPPIN	NDN txn_a8HAKzX $5.00 $2,505.58
2024-06-17 Donation	from	DARYL	CRONKWRIGHT txn_kWHRKRW $250.00 $2,755.58
2024-06-19 Donation	from	DARYL	CRONKWRIGHT txn_K9H7zb5 $50.00 $2,805.58
2024-06-23 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/17	TO	6/23 txn_V0HO4kq -$22.71 $2,782.87

WITHDRAWN:	$1,873.85.	DEPOSITED:	$2,827.35. $2,782.87

Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with
the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity's	restricted-fund
provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


